
S.No. Name of the Creditor
  Total Claim as Per 

Form-D 
Claim Admitted 

Amount (Rs.)
Claim Rejected 
Amount (Rs.)

1

K. Usha Rani 
(Vertex Cranes & Hoists)
plot no.26, Brandavan colony, Bank Colony Road, Near Sarvotham 
Care, Quthubullapur, R.R.Dist 500067
VERTEXCRANES@GMAIL.COM

25,68,004 21,36,964 4,31,040              

2

K. Narayana 
(Shri.Venkateshwara Engineering )
Industries, Plot no. 26, Brindavan Colony, Bank Colony Road, Near 
Sarvotham Care, Quthubullapur, R.R.Dist, 500067
SVEI@GMAIL.COM

8,95,349 6,03,186 2,92,163              

3

Bharathi Rock Products
(India) Pvt Ltd
(No. 88, Keerthi, First Floor, 2nd Main, Palace, Guttahalli, Bangalore – 
560003)
srivallabha.ks@vicat.com

1,77,65,729                 88,50,079              89,15,650            

4

MS Agarwal Foundries Private Limited
(Rama Towers, 5-4-83, TSK Chambers, Opp. 
Ranigunj Bus Depot, MG Road, 
Secunderabad- 500003)
info@msagarwal.com
finance@msagarwal.com

10,60,390                     10,60,390              -                        

5

HIL Limited
L7, Floor, SLN Terminus, SY No. 133, Beside Botanical Gardens, 
Gachibowli Hyderabad - 500032
info@hil.in

73,79,698

-                         

Total 2,96,69,170 1,26,50,619 96,38,853

List of Operational Creditor


